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EVENT 101 Boys 12/13 Yrs 1500m Freestyle
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Shay Wood 12 AFSHartlepol 18:05.51
50m 31.69 100m 1:06.93 150m 1:42.75 200m 2:18.77 250m 2:54.31 300m 5:18.90 350m 5:55.12 400m -
31.69 35.24 35.82 36.02 35.54 2:24.59 36.22 -
450m 6:32.05 500m - 550m - 600m 7:08.84 650m 7:45.10 700m 8:21.23 750m 8:57.94 800m 9:35.13
36.93 - - 36.79 36.26 36.13 36.71 3719
850m - 900m 10:11.96 950m 10:48.56 1000m 11:25.54 1050m 12:02.21 1100m 12:39.04 1150m 13:15.31 1200m 13:51.55
- 36.83 36.60 36.98 36.67 36.83 36.27 36.24
1250m 14:28.08 1300m 15:05.52 1350m 15:42.37 1400m 16:18.62 1450m 17:32.20 1500m 18:05.51
36.53 37.44 36.85 36.25 1:13.58 33.31
2. Jacob Barnett 12 Co Sund'land 18:27.09
50m 31.27 100m 1:06.01 150m 1:41.85 200m 2:18.18 250m 2:54.63 300m 5:20.30 350m - 400m 5:57.41
31.27 34.74 35.84 36.33 36.45 2:25.67 - 3711
450m 6:34.44 500m 7:11.48 550m 7:48.91 600m - 650m - 700m 8:26.69 750m 9:04.21 800m 9:41.99
37.03 37.04 3743 - - 37.78 37.52 37.78
850m 10:19.60 900m 10:57.17 950m 11:33.10 1000m 12:10.24 1050m 12:48.71 1100m 13:26.93 1150m 14:05.32 1200m 14:43.73
37.61 37.57 35.93 37.14 38.47 38.22 38.39 38.41
1250m 15:21.55 1300m 15:59.29 1350m 16:36.81 1400m 17:15.09 1450m 17:52.19 1500m 18:27.09
37.82 37.74 37.52 38.28 37.10 34.90
3. Isaac Buchan 12 Middlesboro 18:58.47
50m 33.87 100m 1:10.62 150m 1:47.69 200m 2:24.79 250m 3:02.03 300m 3:39.51 350m 5:33.68 400m -
33.87 36.75 37.07 37.10 37.24 37.48 1:54.17 -
450m 6:12.14 500m 6:50.51 550m 7:29.15 600m - 650m 8:07.13 700m 8:45.66 750m - 800m 9:23.97
38.46 38.37 38.64 - 37.98 38.53 - 38.31
850m 10:02.23 900m 10:40.89 950m 11:19.68 1000m 11:58.38 1050m 13:15.42 1100m 13:54.31 1150m 14:32.63 1200m 15:10.81
38.26 38.66 38.79 38.70 1:17.04 38.89 38.32 38.18
1250m 15:49.58 1300m 16:27.98 1350m 17:06.14 1400m 17:44.28 1450m 18:21.99 1500m 18:58.47
38.77 38.40 38.16 38.14 37.71 36.48
4. Alex Boyer 12 Darlington 19:01.46
50m 33.40 100m 1:10.56 150m 1:48.87 200m 2:26.51 250m 3:04.41 300m 3:42.35 350m 4:20.18 400m 4:57.92
33.40 37.16 38.31 37.64 37.90 37.94 37.83 37.74
450m 5:36.51 500m 6:14.96 550m 6:53.27 600m 7:31.62 650m 8:10.13 700m 8:48.42 750m 9:26.78 800m 10:05.36
38.59 38.45 38.31 38.35 38.51 38.29 38.36 38.58
850m 10:44.00 900m 11:22.44 950m 12:01.21 1000m 12:40.13 1050m 13:18.79 1100m 13:57.79 1150m 14:36.44 1200m 15:14.47
38.64 38.44 38.77 38.92 38.66 39.00 38.65 38.03
1250m 15:53.03 1300m 16:31.78 1350m 17:09.93 1400m 17:47.97 1450m 18:25.73 1500m 19:01.46
38.56 38.75 38.15 38.04 37.76 35.73
5. Maximus Murray 12 Gates &Whick 19:20.12
50m 33.99 100m 1:11.17 150m 1:50.07 200m 2:28.02 250m 3:06.46 300m 3:45.46 350m 4:24.32 400m 5:03.86
33.99 37.18 38.90 37.95 38.44 39.00 38.86 39.54
450m 5:42.69 500m 6:21.87 550m 7:01.22 600m 7:40.19 650m 8:18.29 700m 8:57.45 750m 9:35.22 800m 10:13.99
38.83 39.18 39.35 38.97 38.10 39.16 31.77 38.77
850m 10:53.10 900m 11:32.14 950m 12:12.42 1000m 12:52.62 1050m 13:31.94 1100m 14:10.56 1150m 14:51.04 1200m 15:30.71
39.11 39.04 40.28 40.20 39.32 38.62 40.48 39.67
1250m 16:09.05 1300m 16:47.25 1350m 17:26.96 1400m 18:05.35 1450m 18:43.43 1500m 19:20.12
38.34 38.20 39.71 38.39 38.08 36.69
6. Oliver Dodsworth 12 ChesterLe S 20:10.25
50m 35.59 100m 1:15.23 150m 1:56.49 200m 2:37.26 250m 5:20.66 300m 6:02.10 350m - 400m -
35.59 39.64 41.26 40.77 2:43.40 41.44 - -
450m 6:42.87 500m - 550m 7:24.66 600m 8:06.30 650m 8:47.08 700m 9:28.31 750m 10:09.70 800m 10:50.63
40.77 - 41.79 41.64 40.78 41.23 41.39 40.93
850m 11:31.57 900m 12:13.14 950m 12:53.93 1000m 13:34.22 1050m 14:15.22 1100m 14:55.30 1150m 15:34.50 1200m 16:15.73
40.94 41.57 40.79 40.29 41.00 40.08 39.20 41.23
1250m 16:55.14 1300m 17:33.64 1350m 18:13.31 1400m 18:52.70 1450m 19:32.11 1500m 20:10.25
39.41 38.50 39.67 39.39 39.41 38.14
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. William Morris 13 Middlesboro 17:23.89
50m 29.88 100m 1:03.10 150m 1:37.05 200m 2:11.20 250m 2:45.66 300m 5:39.90 350m - 400m -
29.88 33.22 33.95 34.15 34.46 2:54.24 - -
450m 6:15.04 500m 6:49.93 550m 7:25.07 600m - 650m - 700m 8:00.38 750m 8:35.56 800m 9:11.00
35.14 34.89 35.14 - - 35.31 35.18 35.44
850m - 900m 9:46.72 950m 10:57.54 1000m 11:32.75 1050m - 1100m 12:08.06 1150m 12:43.34 1200m 13:18.74
- 35.72 1:10.82 35.21 - 35.31 35.28 35.40
1250m 13:53.89 1300m 14:28.87 1350m 15:03.98 1400m 15:39.28 1450m 16:14.39 1500m 17:23.89
35.15 34.98 35.11 35.30 35.11 1:09.50
2. Luke McGee 13 Co Sund'land 17:30.37
50m 29.93 100m 1:03.38 150m 1:37.70 200m 2:12.20 250m 2:46.76 300m 5:42.14 350m 6:17.68 400m 6:53.11
29.93 33.45 34.32 34.50 34.56 2:55.38 35.54 35.43
450m - 500m - 550m - 600m - 650m 7:28.12 700m 8:03.61 750m 8:39.22 800m 9:14.83
- - - - 35.01 35.49 35.61 35.61
850m 9:50.26 900m - 950m 10:26.22 1000m 11:01.52 1050m 11:37.29 1100m 12:12.91 1150m 12:48.09 1200m 13:23.88
3543 - 35.96 35.30 35.77 35.62 35.18 35.79
1250m 13:59.28 1300m 14:35.18 1350m 15:10.80 1400m 15:47.00 1450m 16:22.69 1500m 17:30.37
35.40 35.90 35.62 36.20 35.69 1:07.68
3. James Plant 13 Bo Kirklees 17:48.36
50m 30.35 100m 1:04.37 150m 1:39.93 200m 2:15.60 250m 2:51.23 300m 5:16.17 350m 5:52.12 400m -
30.35 34.02 35.56 35.67 35.63 2:24.94 35.95 -
450m 6:28.24 500m 7:03.76 550m 7:40.18 600m 8:16.49 650m 8:52.25 700m - 750m - 800m -
36.12 35.52 36.42 36.31 35.76 - - -
850m 9:28.44 900m 10:04.06 950m 10:41.16 1000m 11:16.75 1050m 11:53.55 1100m 12:29.66 1150m 13:05.22 1200m 13:41.44
36.19 35.62 37.10 35.59 36.80 36.11 35.56 36.22
1250m 14:17.34 1300m 14:53.15 1350m 15:29.08 1400m 16:04.70 1450m 16:40.57 1500m 17:48.36
35.90 35.81 35.93 35.62 35.87 1:07.79
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4. Billy Greenacre 13 KingstonHull 18:05.42
50m 31.20 100m 1:05.89 150m 1:41.47 200m 2:17.51 250m 2:53.06 300m 5:18.05 350m 5:54.63 400m -
31.20 34.69 35.58 36.04 35.55 2:24.99 36.58 -
450m 6:31.60 500m - 550m - 600m 7:07.89 650m 7:44.91 700m 8:21.07 750m 8:57.97 800m 9:34.61
36.97 - - 36.29 37.02 36.16 36.90 36.64
850m 10:11.10 900m 10:47.68 950m 11:24.69 1000m 12:01.94 1050m - 1100m 12:38.53 1150m 13:15.27 1200m 13:51.91
36.49 36.58 37.01 37.25 - 36.59 36.74 36.64
1250m 14:28.60 1300m 15:05.44 1350m 15:42.49 1400m 16:19.40 1450m 17:32.66 1500m 18:05.42
36.69 36.84 37.05 36.91 1:13.26 32.76
5. Reece Blackett 13 Newcastle 18:27.78
50m 33.31 100m 1:09.68 150m 1:46.50 200m 2:22.87 250m 2:59.64 300m 5:27.19 350m - 400m -
33.31 36.37 36.82 36.37 36.77 2:27.55 - -
450m 6:04.07 500m 6:41.20 550m 7:18.30 600m 7:55.48 650m 8:32.39 700m - 750m - 800m 9:10.23
36.88 37.13 37.10 37.18 36.91 - - 37.84
850m 9:47.71 900m 10:25.31 950m 11:40.69 1000m 12:17.96 1050m 12:55.54 1100m 13:32.87 1150m 14:10.54 1200m 14:48.28
37.48 37.60 1:15.38 3r.27 37.58 37.33 37.67 37.74
1250m 15:25.74 1300m 16:02.41 1350m 16:39.44 1400m 17:16.02 1450m 17:52.99 1500m 18:27.78
37.46 36.67 37.03 36.58 36.97 34.79
6. Ben Percy 13 Co Sund'land 18:59.51
50m 32.77 100m 1:09.95 150m 1:47.19 200m 2:25.24 250m 3:03.03 300m 3:40.93 350m 4:19.15 400m 4:56.86
32.77 37.18 37.24 38.05 37.79 37.90 38.22 37.71
450m 5:35.50 500m 6:14.11 550m 6:52.29 600m 7:30.50 650m 8:09.56 700m 8:47.84 750m 9:26.06 800m 10:04.83
38.64 38.61 38.18 38.21 39.06 38.28 38.22 38.77
850m 10:43.94 900m 11:22.15 950m 12:01.26 1000m 12:39.69 1050m 13:18.50 1100m 13:57.23 1150m 14:36.23 1200m 15:14.85
39.11 38.21 39.11 38.43 38.81 38.73 39.00 38.62
1250m 15:53.12 1300m 16:31.48 1350m 17:09.46 1400m 17:47.63 1450m 18:24.82 1500m 18:59.51
38.27 38.36 37.98 38.17 37.19 34.69

EVENT 102 Girls 11/13 Yrs 100m Breaststroke
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Niamh Savory 11 Tynemouth

2. Gabrielle Idle-Beavers 11 Co Sheffield
3. AvaRansome 11 CoLeeds

4. Chloe Bray 11 Middlesboro
5. Darcey Crossley 11 Co Leeds

6. Emma Wood 11 CoLeeds

7. Caitlyn Calland 11 Scunthorpe A
8. Eve Doherty 11 Rotherham Mo
9. Millie Williams 11 CoLeeds

10. Ava Alderson 11 Bo Stockton
11. Charlotte Shaw 11 CoLeeds

12. Eve Cooper 11 Cleethorpes
13. Millie Shaw 11 Middlesboro
14. Lauren Lilley 11 Co Leeds

15. lzzy Sykes 11 Co Leeds

16. Yanaika Roberts 11 Co Sund'land
17. Hollie Wilson 11 CoLeeds

18. Isabel Fox 11 Gates &Whick
19. Hannah Smith 11 CoLeeds

20. Evie Harris 11 CoLeeds

21. Poppy Dunne 11 Skipton

22. Eva Knight 11 Bo Kirklees
23. Jessica Spavin 11 Tadcaster
24. Charlotte Moreton 11 Co Leeds

25. Sylvie Radatz 11 Sheffield C
26. Rose Keefe 11 Donc Dartes

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Anna Finlay 12 Gates &Whick

2. Cecilia Linton 12 Grimsby AST

3. Katie Coventry 12 Tynemouth

4. Tatenda Tiyenga 12 Bo Stockton

5. Jessica Scott 12 Middlesboro

6. Nell Williams 12 Co Leeds

7. Isobel Vasey 12 King'f Scar

8. Lydia Brown 12 Sheffield C

9. Matilda Newson 12 Grimsby AST

10. Ava Perkins 12 Tynemouth

11. Niamh Kay 12 Darlington

12. Ellie Sowerby 12 Derwentside

13. Mischa Comrie 12 Co Leeds

14. Isobel Daley 12 Middlesboro

15. Molly Marsh 12 Bo Kirklees

16. Tia Plumtree 12 Rotherham Mo

17. Ella Calverley 12 Donc Dartes

18. Grace Milner 12 Co Leeds

19. Sedona Reed 12 Co Leeds
Anna Ashcroft 12 CoLeeds

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Naomi Parker 13 Gates &Whick

2. Charlotte Bianchi 13 Co Sheffield

3. Violet Hearfield 13 Middlesboro

4. Henrietta Richardson-S 13 Grimsby AST

5. Kasja Rickelton 13 Co Leeds

6. Sarah Hedges 13 Grimsby AST

7. Hannah Redshaw 13 Middlesboro
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Erin Russell Derwentside 1:18.06 37.30
9. Rhianna Foster 13 KingstonHull 1:18.07 36.53
10. Jasmine Ball 13 Bo Barnsley 1:18.18 37.13
11. Maddie Wilson 13 Tynemouth 1:19.15 37.10
12. Daisy Purchase 13 Donc Dartes 1:19.19 37.40
13. Ruby Knight 13 Bo Kirklees 1:19.45 37.20
14. Daisy Cunningham 13 Morpeth 1:20.10 37.64
15. Isabel Shipley 13 Grimsby AST 1:20.41 37.44
16. Jessica Reilly 13 Harrogate 1:20.94 38.58
17. India Bryant Chesters 13 Tadcaster 1:21.28 39.35
18. Lauren Smith 13 CoLeeds 1:21.49 38.21
19. Holly Goldsmith 13 Co Sund'land 1:22.12 38.38
20. Emily Oliver 13 Bo Kirklees 1:22.40 39.50
21. Katie Simpson 13 Skipton 1:22.55 38.51
22. Millie Bozbayir 13 Middlesboro 1:23.01 38.72
23. Eloise Eastman 13 Tadcaster 1:23.32 38.66
24, Sophie Radatz 13 Sheffield C 1:23.34 39.18
25. Lucy Allman 13 Co Leeds 1:23.61 40.37
26. lIsabella Shering 13 Co Sheffield 1:23.78 40.41
27. Myla Pike 13 Newcastle 1:24.85 40.08
28. Meagan White 13 Armthorpe 1:24.90 39.02
29. Monica Navarro 13 Co Sheffield 1:25.19 39.39
30. Hannah Whitlam 13 KingstonHull 1:25.98 41.78
31. Lucy Towse 13 KingstonHull 1:26.34 41.32

Mariella Bidzimou Butl 13 Derwentside DNC

Mollie Greene 13 CoLeeds DNC

EVENT 103 Boys 11/13 Yrs 200m Breaststroke
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Ryan Mills 11 Bo Stockton 2:56.97 3941 1:2516  2:11.89
2. Jimmy McGuire 11 Co Sund'land 3:00.88 3967  1:2488  2:12.70
3. Charlie Hinson 11 Co Leeds 3:02.79 40.88  1:26.68  2:15.05
4. Maxwell Ford 11 Co Leeds 3:04.61 4261  1:3040  2:17.60
5. Hugo Douglas-Reeves 11 Darlington 3:05.50 4188  1:3127 211894
6. Matthew Dey 11 Co Sund'land 3:05.94 4099  1:2906  2:17.60
7. Jasper Hall 11 Tynemouth 3:06.51 4198  1:31.35  2:19.67
8. James Hendon 11 Tadcaster 3:07.29 4218  1:29.76  2:19.76
9. Austin Kegans 11 AFSHartlepol 3:08.57 4197  1:3081  2:21.66
10. Charlie Ward 11 Bo Stockton 3:13.07 4328  1:33.33  2:23.73
11. Lewis McDermott 11 Middlesboro 3:14.10 4428  1:3533  2:26.65
12. Jack Collins 11 KingstonHull 3:15.00 4472 1:36.14  2:27.99
13. Noah Betts 11 AFSHartlepol 3:16.00 4771 1:36.84  2:27.31
14. Harrison Maskrey 11 Donc Dartes 3:19.07 4227  1:33.88  2:28.64
15. Luca Hall 11 Bo Stockton 3:19.88 4554  1:3863  2:30.89
16. Edward Cam 11 Rotherham Mo 3:20.78 4384  1:3565  2:29.19
17. Owen Reed 11 Billingham 3:23.06 45.45 - 2:31.00
George Lavery 11 Gates &Whick DQ3
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Jack Kelso 12 Tynemouth 2:46.73 3917 1:2279  2:05.37
2. George Brooks 12 Co Leeds 2:47.25 3760 111950  2:03.02
3. Isaac Stabler 12 York City 2:48.35 3827  1:2238  2:06.66
4. Jacob Barnett 12 Co Sund'land 2:52.28 3852  1:21.70  2:06.69
5. Kourosh Khodakhah 12 Co Leeds 2:52.99 4012  1:2429  2:09.56
6. Reegan Peel 12 Bo Stockton 2:53.74 39.33  1:2344  2:09.56
7. Joseph Levison 12 CoLeeds 2:55.94 3917  1:2441 21057
8.  Oliver Dodsworth 12 ChesterLe S 2:57.15 3848  1:2347  2:09.92
9. Zach Beattie 12 Bo Kirklees 2:58.26 3932 1:2453 21148
10. Sean Smith 12 Harrogate 2:58.83 3881  1:2531  2:13.22
11. Jamie Bleanch 12 York City 2:59.14 4054  1:2520  2:13.58
12. Nicholas Honeybone 12 Donc Dartes 3:00.58 4015  1:26.10  2:14.99
13. Joseph Edgar 12 Derwentside 3:07.65 4224 1:3133  2:2043
14. Harry Senior 12 Co Leeds 3:10.74 4445  1:3437  2:24.23
13 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Club Time 50 100 150
1. Thomas Wilkinson 13 Co Sheffield 2:31.06 3437 11254 1:5157
Alfie McGuire 13 Co Sund'land 2:37.97 3348 111402  1:5550
3. Thomas McDermott 13 Middlesboro 2:39.51 36.67  1:19.01 1:59.92
4. William Morris 13 Middlesboro 2:39.61 36.34  1:117.09  1:58.70
5. Lewis Ramsey 13 Gates &Whick 2:44 58 37.36  1:18.66  2:01.73
6. Callum Nurse 13 Grimsby AST 2:49.07 36.86  1:19.84  2:04.23
7. Anthony Collinson 13 Co Sund'land 2:50.37 36.39 111941 2:04.32
8. Kemitha Mudalige 13 Newcastle 2:50.86 39.10  1:22.20  2:06.56
9. Jamie Broadhurst 13 CoLeeds 2:52.08 3897  1:23.94  2:08.56
10. Matthew Mahoney 13 Newcastle 2:53.68 3776 1:21.63  2:07.71
11. George Watson 13 Tynemouth 2:55.64 39.10  1:2457  2:10.79
12. Keelan Behan 13 Skipton 2:55.68 3832  1:2222  2:08.67
13. Harvey Qin 13  Middlesboro 2:55.93 4070  1:2517  2:10.69
14. Louis Dubbeldam 13 Durham City 2:57.04 4030  1:2535  2:1049
15. Cody Watkinson 13 Donc Dartes 2:57.94 3998  1:256.95 211215
16. Nathan Dulay 13 Co Leeds 2:58.43 39.00 1:25.08  2:11.83
17. Henry Baines 13 Bo Stockton 3:00.29 39.77  1:26.70  2:15.07
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EVENT 104 Girls 11/13 Yrs 400m IM
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Niamh Savory 11 Tynemouth 5:12.70
50m 33.94 100m 1:11.66 150m 1:51.37 200m 2:30.70 250m 3:14.57 300m 3:59.78 350m 4:36.36 400m 5:12.70
33.94 37.72 39.71 39.33 43.87 4521 36.58 36.34
2. Phoebe Cooper 11 Co Sheffield 5:22.47
50m 32.71 100m 1:12.22 150m 1:53.51 200m 2:34.47 250m 3:19.68 300m 4:08.16 350m 4:46.04 400m 5:22.47
3271 39.51 41.29 40.96 45.21 48.48 37.88 36.43
3. Hannah Smith 11 CoLeeds 5:36.36
50m 35.58 100m 1:16.98 150m 2:00.71 200m 2:44.14 250m 3:32.13 300m 4:21.18 350m 5:00.09 400m 5:36.36
35.58 41.40 43.73 4343 47.99 49.05 38.91 36.27
4. Lauren Lilley 11 Co Leeds 5:37.87
50m 38.90 100m 1:20.91 150m 2:04.47 200m 2:47.84 250m 3:35.86 300m 4:23.46 350m 5:00.82 400m 5:37.87
38.90 42.01 43.56 43.37 48.02 47.60 37.36 37.05
5. Chloe Bray 11 Middlesboro 5:38.04
50m 38.68 100m 1:21.15 150m 2:04.57 200m 2:49.22 250m 3:35.66 300m 4:22.57 350m 5:01.06 400m 5:38.04
38.68 4247 43.42 44,65 46.44 46.91 38.49 36.98
6. Millie Linton 11 Middlesboro 5:39.11
50m 35.28 100m 1:17.31 150m 2:00.19 200m 2:42.78 250m 3:31.41 300m 4:20.50 350m 5:00.50 400m 5:39.11
35.28 42.03 42.88 4259 48.63 49.09 40.00 38.61
7. Emma Wood 11 CoLeeds 5:39.76
50m - 100m - 150m - 200m 2:43.72 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m 5:39.76
- - - 2:43.72 - - - 2:56.04
8. Darcey Crossley 11 Co Leeds 5:39.81
50m 37.95 100m 1:20.54 150m 2:03.85 200m 2:48.76 250m 3:34.06 300m 4:22.11 350m 5:01.89 400m 5:39.81
37.95 42.59 43.31 4491 45.30 48.05 39.78 37.92
9. Evie Harris 11 CoLeeds 5:42.62
50m 38.79 100m - 150m 2:03.72 200m - 250m 3:37.10 300m 4:26.30 350m 5:06.09 400m 5:42.62
38.79 - 1:24.93 - 1:33.38 49.20 39.79 36.53
10. Hollie Wilson 11 CoLeeds 5:45.23
50m 38.03 100m 1:23.58 150m 2:06.97 200m 2:49.98 250m 3:41.15 300m 4:31.52 350m 5:08.36 400m 5:45.23
38.03 45.55 43.39 43.01 51.17 50.37 36.84 36.87
11. Katherine Noble 11 Newcastle 5:48.96
50m 38.32 100m 1:21.39 150m - 200m 2:49.49 250m 3:41.84 300m 4:34.05 350m 5:12.67 400m 5:48.96
38.32 43.07 - 1:28.10 52.35 52.21 38.62 36.29
12. Katrina Tutoveanu 11 Co Sheffield 5:49.22
50m 37.85 100m 1:23.95 150m 2:12.17 200m 2:58.85 250m 3:45.71 300m 4:33.88 350m 5:12.81 400m 5:49.22
37.85 46.10 48.22 46.68 46.86 4817 38.93 36.41
13. Isabel Fox 11 Gates &Whick 5:54.62
50m 37.37 100m 1:23.44 150m 2:09.68 200m 2:54.57 250m 3:43.40 300m 4:34.26 350m 5:14.65 400m 5:54.62
37.37 46.07 46.24 44,89 48.83 50.86 40.39 39.97
14. Charlotte Moreton 11 CoLeeds 5:54.99
50m 39.12 100m 1:27.98 150m 2:11.81 200m 2:56.27 250m 3:46.68 300m 4:38.47 350m 5:17.82 400m 5:54.99
39.12 48.86 43.83 44.46 50.41 51.79 39.35 3717
15. Alex Newton 11 CoLeeds 5:55.19
50m 37.86 100m - 150m 2:05.36 200m 2:48.07 250m 3:42.63 300m 4:36.14 350m 5:15.39 400m 5:55.19
37.86 - 1:27.50 42.71 54.56 53.51 39.25 39.80
16. Gabrielle Freeman 11 Morpeth 5:56.90
50m 37.03 100m 1:22.17 150m 2:07.55 200m 2:52.82 250m 3:42.92 300m 4:34.12 350m 5:15.73 400m 5:56.90
37.03 4514 45.38 4527 50.10 51.20 41.61 4117
17. Greta Highfield 11 Donc Dartes 5:58.37
50m 36.87 100m 1:22.52 150m 2:08.07 200m 2:53.22 250m 3:42.83 300m 4:34.50 350m 5:17.50 400m 5:58.37
36.87 45.65 45.55 4515 49.61 51.67 43.00 40.87
18. Ava Ransome 11 CoLeeds 5:58.77
50m 39.57 100m 1:28.44 150m 2:14.28 200m 2:59.35 250m 3:47.92 300m 4:38.23 350m 5:18.81 400m 5:58.77
39.57 48.87 45.84 45.07 48.57 50.31 40.58 39.96
19. Seren Tallantyre 11 Newcastle 6:01.90
50m 36.13 100m 1:20.66 150m 2:07.19 200m 2:53.66 250m 3:45.23 300m 4:38.38 350m 5:21.18 400m 6:01.90
36.13 4453 46.53 46.47 51.57 53.15 42.80 40.72
20. Alexandra Tartakovski 11 Co Sheffield 6:02.96
50m 39.15 100m 1:27.46 150m 2:10.43 200m 2:53.94 250m 3:49.53 300m 4:42.95 350m 5:23.73 400m 6:02.96
39.15 48.31 42.97 4351 55.59 53.42 40.78 39.23
21. Millie Williams 11 CoLeeds 6:04.42
50m 41.47 100m 1:29.26 150m 2:17.24 200m 3:03.79 250m 3:52.30 300m 4:41.61 350m 5:23.35 400m 6:04.42
4147 47.79 47.98 46.55 48.51 49.31 41.74 41.07
22. Rose Keefe 11 Donc Dartes 6:04.52
50m 39.40 100m 1:27.17 150m 2:12.50 200m 2:57.83 250m 3:48.82 300m - 350m 5:23.00 400m 6:04.52
39.40 47.77 45.33 4533 50.99 - 1:34.18 41.52
23. Charlotte Bashford 11 Middlesboro 6:09.06
50m 39.40 100m 1:29.62 150m 2:14.90 200m 3:00.77 250m 3:51.76 300m 4:45.32 350m 5:27.73 400m 6:09.06
39.40 50.22 45.28 45.87 50.99 53.56 42.41 41.33
24. Amelia Potter 11 Middlesboro 6:09.79
50m 38.09 100m 1:22.61 150m 2:08.91 200m 2:57.40 250m 3:50.01 300m 4:46.56 350m 5:28.26 400m 6:09.79
38.09 4452 46.30 48.49 52.61 56.55 41.70 4153
25. Alisha Hodgson 11 Gates &Whick 6:12.88
50m 37.18 100m 1:22.47 150m 2:09.37 200m 2:55.23 250m 3:49.90 300m 4:45.52 350m 5:29.22 400m 6:12.88
3718 45.29 46.90 45,86 54.67 55.62 4370 43,66
Samantha Knowles 11 CoLeeds DQ 4
Eve Cooper 11 Cleethorpes DQ 4
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Isla Jones 12 Co Sheffield 5:20.46
50m 33.93 100m 1:11.27 150m 1:51.81 200m 2:34.21 250m 3:21.46 300m 4:09.89 350m 4:45.46 400m 5:20.46
33.93 37.34 40.54 42.40 47.25 4843 35.57 35.00
2. Kate Kennedy 12 Morpeth 5:22.60
50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m 5:22.60
- - - - - - - 5.22.60
3. Cecilia Linton 12 Grimsby AST 5:23.53
50m 35.66 100m 1:16.61 150m 1:57.94 200m 2:39.57 250m 3:23.76 300m 4:08.22 350m 4:47.52 400m 5:23.53
35.66 40.95 41.33 41.63 4419 44.46 39.30 36.01
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4. Nell Williams 12 Co Leeds 5:27.22
50m 35.68 100m 1:16.38 150m 1:57.75 200m 2:40.14 250m 3:25.37 300m 4:11.63 350m 4:49.71 400m 5:27.22
35.68 40.70 41.37 42.39 45.23 46.26 38.08 37.51
5. Mischa Comrie 12 Co Leeds 5:29.52
50m 34.96 100m 1:15.80 150m 1:58.68 200m 2:39.49 250m 3:26.55 300m 4:14.68 350m 4:52.43 400m 5:29.52
34.96 40.84 42.88 40.81 47.06 48.13 371.75 37.09
6. Breanna Chamberlain 12 Co Sheffield 5:32.05
50m 38.56 100m 1:19.44 150m 2:01.32 200m 2:44.39 250m 3:32.29 300m 4:19.62 350m 4:57.18 400m 5:32.05
38.56 40.88 41.88 43.07 47.90 47.33 37.56 34.87
7. Emily Lambert 12 Co Sheffield 5:34.45
50m 35.38 100m 1:18.03 150m 2:02.45 200m - 250m 3:32.36 300m 4:20.40 350m 4:58.48 400m 5:34.45
35.38 42.65 44.42 - 1:29.91 48.04 38.08 35.97
8. Sedona Reed 12 Co Leeds 5:35.64
50m 37.31 100m 1:19.27 150m 2:00.49 200m 2:40.87 250m 3:31.22 300m 4:20.26 350m 4:58.91 400m 5:35.64
37.31 41.96 41.22 40.38 50.35 49.04 38.65 36.73
9. Ellie Sowerby 12 Derwentside 5:40.40
50m 37.16 100m 1:20.29 150m 2:04.44 200m 2:48.03 250m 3:33.57 300m 4:20.46 350m 5:02.43 400m 5:40.40
37.16 4313 44.15 43.59 45.54 46.89 41.97 37.97
10. Lucie Savage 12 Donc Dartes 5:42.07
50m 36.98 100m 1:19.87 150m 2:01.72 200m 2:43.87 250m 3:33.71 300m 4:24.95 350m 5:03.85 400m 5:42.07
36.98 42.89 41.85 42.15 49.84 51.24 38.90 38.22
11. Maeve Carroll 12 Co Leeds 5:42.41
50m 36.26 100m 1:17.84 150m 1:57.16 200m 2:39.08 250m 3:30.39 300m 4:24.78 350m 5:03.15 400m 5:42.41
36.26 41.58 39.32 41.92 51.31 54.39 38.37 39.26
12. Melissa Moreno 12 Donc Dartes 5:42.85
50m 35.53 100m - 150m 2:02.50 200m 2:46.07 250m 3:33.66 300m - 350m 5:03.61 400m 5:42.85
35.53 - 1:26.97 43.57 47.59 - 1:29.95 39.24
13. Evangeline Stacey 12 Co Leeds 5:46.84
50m 36.81 100m 1:21.52 150m 2:06.77 200m 2:51.40 250m 3:41.47 300m 4:32.14 350m 5:10.27 400m 5:46.84
36.81 44.71 45.25 44.63 50.07 50.67 38.13 36.57
14. Isobel Daley 12 Middlesboro 5:47.45
50m 39.83 100m 1:25.43 150m 2:55.87 200m - 250m 3:41.88 300m 4:30.61 350m 5:10.68 400m 5:47.45
39.83 45.60 1:30.44 - 46.01 48.73 40.07 36.77
15. Sophia Kelly 12 Tadcaster 5:47.75
50m 36.76 100m 1:20.41 150m 2:06.07 200m 2:49.97 250m 3:39.53 300m 4:30.54 350m 5:09.86 400m 5:47.75
36.76 43.65 45.66 43.90 49.56 51.01 39.32 37.89
16. Sophie Martin 12 Sheffield C 5:48.21
50m 39.19 100m 1:23.85 150m 2:08.87 200m 2:53.06 250m 3:41.24 300m 4:31.16 350m 5:11.52 400m 5:48.21
39.19 44.66 45.02 4419 48.18 49.92 40.36 36.69
17. Molly Baker 12 Chapeltown 5:49.03
50m 37.66 100m 1:23.08 150m 2:08.66 200m 2:52.80 250m 3:42.25 300m 4:32.19 350m 5:11.16 400m 5:49.03
37.66 4542 45.58 44.14 49.45 49.94 38.97 37.87
18. Evie O'Halleron-Hutchi 12 Derwentside 5:49.09
50m 37.52 100m 1:22.26 150m 2:07.76 200m 2:52.40 250m 3:39.69 300m 4:30.14 350m 5:10.26 400m 5:49.09
37.52 44.74 45.50 44.64 47.29 50.45 40.12 38.83
Anna Ashcroft 12 Co Leeds DNC
Isobel Coe 12 Middlesboro DQ5
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Libby Freeman 13 Morpeth 4:53.69
50m 30.51 100m 1:05.98 150m 1:41.81 200m 2:18.51 250m 3:00.34 300m 3:43.04 350m 4:19.03 400m 4:53.69
30.51 35.47 35.83 36.70 41.83 42.70 35.99 34.66
2. Ashleigh Baillie 13 Co Sheffield 5:07.33
50m 31.54 100m 1:10.77 150m 1:49.03 200m 2:27.92 250m 3:14.85 300m 4:00.17 350m 4:34.21 400m 5:07.33
31.54 39.23 38.26 38.89 46.93 45.32 34.04 33.12
3. Isla Williams 13 Co Leeds 5:07.66
50m 32.92 100m 1:10.55 150m 1:50.71 200m 2:29.74 250m 3:13.60 300m 3:58.11 350m 4:33.59 400m 5:07.66
32.92 37.63 40.16 39.03 43.86 44.51 35.48 34.07
4. Sophie Bromley 13 Co Sheffield 5:10.94
50m 33.61 100m 1:11.68 150m 1:48.37 200m 2:27.81 250m 3:14.04 300m 4:00.55 350m 4:36.45 400m 5:10.94
33.61 38.07 36.69 39.44 46.23 46.51 35.90 34.49
5. SashaLong 13 CoLeeds 5:112.48
50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m 5:12.48
- - - - - - - 5:12.48
6. Naomi Parker 13 Gates &Whick 5:13.09
50m 32.36 100m 1:10.09 150m 1:51.27 200m 2:31.32 250m 3:14.91 300m 3:59.01 350m 4:37.45 400m 5:13.09
32.36 37.73 41.18 40.05 43.59 4410 38.44 35.64
7. Kasja Rickelton 13 Co Leeds 5:15.52
50m 33.29 100m 1:11.68 150m 1:51.88 200m 2:32.44 250m 3:17.03 300m 4:01.90 350m 4:38.82 400m 5:15.52
33.29 38.39 40.20 40.56 44.59 44.87 36.92 36.70
8. Rhianna Foster 13 KingstonHull 5:21.29
50m 34.84 100m 1:13.87 150m 1:55.28 200m 2:36.38 250m 3:21.31 300m 4:06.96 350m 4:45.21 400m 5:21.29
34.84 39.03 41.41 4110 44.93 45.65 38.25 36.08
9. lonaLogan 13 Co Leeds 5:21.73
50m 32.61 100m 1:10.78 150m 1:52.37 200m 2:34.52 250m 3:20.11 300m 4:08.75 350m 4:45.76 400m 5:21.73
32.61 38.17 41.59 4215 45.59 48.64 37.01 35.97
10. Holly Stoker 13 Co Sund'land 5:21.79
50m 34.04 100m 1:13.78 150m 1:55.15 200m 2:35.00 250m 3:21.11 300m 4:08.68 350m 4:45.90 400m 5:21.79
34.04 39.74 41.37 39.85 46.11 47,57 37.22 35.89
11. Lauren Smith 13 CoLeeds 5:22.34
50m 33.65 100m 1:13.33 150m 1:53.49 200m 2:33.76 250m 3:22.03 300m 4:08.57 350m 4:46.23 400m 5:22.34
33.65 39.68 40.16 40.27 48.27 46.54 37.66 36.11
12. Jasmine Ball 13 Bo Barnsley 5:23.03
50m 34.74 100m 1:14.58 150m 1:57.40 200m 2:39.24 250m 3:23.13 300m 4:08.79 350m 4:47.47 400m 5:23.03
34.74 39.84 42.82 41.84 43.89 45.66 38.68 35.56
13. Jessica Reilly 13 Harrogate 5:23.27
50m~ 33.78 100m 1:14.78 150m 1:53.33 200m 2:30.96 250m 3:18.42 300m 4:07.06 350m 4:46.19 400m 5:23.27
33.78 41.00 38.55 37.63 47.46 48.64 39.13 37.08
14. Isabella Shering 13 Co Sheffield 5:25.22
50m 35.26 100m 1:16.14 150m 1:55.74 200m - 250m 3:23.81 300m 4:11.69 350m 4:48.90 400m 5:25.22
35.26 40.88 39.60 - 1:28.07 47.88 3r.21 36.32
15. India Bryant Chesters 13 Tadcaster 5:27.77
50m 34.30 100m 1:14.26 150m 1:58.88 200m 2:41.96 250m 3:27.79 300m 4:14.16 350m 4:51.91 400m 5:27.77
34.30 39.96 44.62 43.08 45.83 46.37 371.75 35.86
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16. Emily Oliver 13 Bo Kirklees 5:28.85
50m 36.39 100m 1:17.24 150m 2:00.57 200m 2:43.88 250m 3:28.79 300m 4:14.68 350m 4:52.19 400m 5:28.85
36.39 40.85 43.33 43.31 4491 45.89 37.51 36.66
17. Chloe Ward 13 Bo Stockton 5:28.86
50m 32.82 100m 1:11.58 150m 1:51.08 200m 2:29.79 250m 3:20.54 300m 4:11.64 350m 4:51.11 400m 5:28.86
32.82 38.76 39.50 38.71 50.75 51.10 39.47 37.75
18. Lucy Allman 13 Co Leeds 5:30.59
50m 36.18 100m 1:16.54 150m 1:59.12 200m 2:41.32 250m 3:28.99 300m 4:16.14 350m 4:53.38 400m 5:30.59
36.18 40.36 42.58 42.20 47.67 47.15 37.24 37.21
19. Hannah Redshaw 13 Middlesboro 5:32.01
50m 34.81 100m 1:15.77 150m 1:59.83 200m 2:41.14 250m 3:27.29 300m 4:14.54 350m 4:54.23 400m 5:32.01
34.81 40.96 44.06 41.31 46.15 47.25 39.69 37.78
20. Pearl Lightwood 13 Middlesboro 5:32.25
50m 35.51 100m 1:17.04 150m 1:57.99 200m 2:38.54 250m 3:27.33 300m 4:16.77 350m 4:54.81 400m 5:32.25
35.51 41.53 40.95 40.55 48.79 49.44 38.04 37.44
21. Lauren Heppell 13 Tynemouth 5:34.67
50m 33.19 100m 1:13.32 150m 1:56.09 200m 2:38.10 250m 3:29.87 300m 4:20.98 350m 4:58.06 400m 5:34.67
33.19 40.13 42.77 42.01 51.77 51.11 37.08 36.61
22. Maddie Wilson 13 Tynemouth 5:34.73
50m 35.96 100m 1:20.22 150m 2:03.83 200m 2:48.43 250m 3:30.88 300m 4:18.16 350m 4:57.25 400m 5:34.73
35.96 44.26 43.61 44.60 4245 47.28 39.09 37.48
23. Arianna Stokes 13 Tynemouth 5:40.52
50m 33.13 100m 1:16.51 150m 2:00.65 200m 2:43.99 250m 3:34.86 300m 4:24.35 350m 5:02.60 400m 5:40.52
33.13 43.38 4414 43.34 50.87 49.49 38.25 37.92
Mollie Greene 13 Co Leeds DNC
Sarah Hedges 13 Grimsby AST DNC
Bethany Heron 13 Tynemouth DQ6
Megan Sharp 13 CoLeeds DQ6
EVENT 105 Boys 11/13 Yrs 100m Freestyle
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time 50
1. Gabriel Shepherd 11 Harrogate 1:02.12 29.78
2. Jacob Light 11 Morpeth 1:05.18 32.19
3. Jimmy McGuire 11 Co Sund'land 1:05.85 30.98
4. Jesse Goodwin 11 Donc Dartes 1:06.11 31.42
5. Daniel Ransom 11 Co Leeds 1:06.98 32.27
6. Ryan Mills 11 Bo Stockton 1:07.08 32.20
7. Jamie Beach 11 Tynemouth 1:07.30 31.56
8.  Charlie Hinson 11 Co Leeds 1:07.54 31.77
9. Stephen Castro 11 Bo Stockton 1:07.66 32.02
10. Elliot Arnell 11 AFSHartlepol 1:08.23 33.33
11. Freddy Dean 11 Co Bradford 1:08.32 33.61
12. Jack Collins 11 KingstonHull 1:09.49 33.62
12. Louie Ennis 11 Chapeltown 1:09.49 32.74
14. Patrick Neill 11 Stocksbridge 1:09.82 32.46
15. Alex Goldberg 11 Bev Barracud 1:10.21 33.68
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time 50
1. Callum Broadhead 12 Donc Dartes 57.69 27.81
2. Luke Gilliver 12 Donc Dartes 59.71 28.63
3. Daniel Barrett 12 Gates &Whick 1:00.25 2891
4. Oliver Whittleston 12 Co Leeds 1:01.59 29.38
5. William Gowler 12 AFSHartlepol 1:01.73 29.46
6. Shay Wood 12 AFSHartlepol 1:01.92 29.05
7. Finn Ripley 12 Bo Stockton 1:02.09 29.37
8. Samuel Smith 12 Skipton 1:03.06 29.42
9. Kourosh Khodakhah 12 Co Leeds 1:03.69 30.95
10. Jacob Barnett 12 Co Sund'land 1:03.73 30.36
11. Matthew Burgess 12 Darlington 1:04.36 30.24
12. Rio Daodu 12 Grimsby AST 1:04.51 30.70
13. George Brooks 12 Co Leeds 1:04.55 30.82
14. Samuel Antrobus 12 Bo Stockton 1:04.60 30.46
15. Dan Baker 12 Peterlee 1:04.84 30.30
16. Adam Javed 12 Sheffield C 1:05.39 29.31
17. Thomas Milner 12 Co Leeds 1:05.46 31.05
18. Maximus Murray 12 Gates &Whick 1:05.50 31.29
19. Alex Boyer 12 Darlington 1:05.62 31.56
20. Luke Gaughan 12 Billingham 1:05.66 31.29
21. Joshua McCollin 12 KingstonHull 1:05.94 -
22. Jack Kelso 12 Tynemouth 1:06.10 31.72
23. Michael Wall 12 Bridlington 1:06.35 31.87
24. Harry Senior 12 Co Leeds 1:07.62 32.34
25. Alexandru Lazar 12 Co Sund'land 1:08.15 31.20
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time 50
1. Jack Ridley 13 Bo Stockton 57.18 21.25
2. Alfie McGuire 13 Co Sund'land 57.24 21.27
3. Toby Clausen 13 KingstonHull 57.44 21.72
4. Henry Cornforth 13 Whitby 57.61 27.70
5. Jack Jenkinson 13 Skipton 57.74 27.84
6. Thomas Wilkinson 13 Co Sheffield 59.16 28.20
7. Edward Brown 13 Alnwick Dol 59.19 28.36
8. Tom Jobling 13 Durham City 59.30 28.34
9. Luke McGee 13 Co Sund'land 59.58 29.03
10. James Plant 13 Bo Kirklees 1:00.25 29.17
11. Sam Bajrami 13 Derwentside 1:00.26 28.38
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12. Toby Parker Hartlepool 1:00.27 28.77
13. Max Russell 13 Co Sheffield 1:00.52 29.16
14. Ben Percy 13 Co Sund'land 1:00.87 29.73
15. Freddie Brook 13 York City 1:00.94 29.62
16. Owen Daly 13 ChesterLe S 1:01.05 28.94
17. Yash Gandhi 13 Scunthorpe A 1:01.33 29.39
18. Benjamin Thorpe 13 Newcastle 1:01.52 29.19
19. George Watson 13 Tynemouth 1:01.65 29.68
20. Thomas Newton 13 Newcastle 1:01.97 29.72
21. Finley McNicholas 13 Stocksbridge 1:02.03 28.49
22. Billy Greenacre 13 KingstonHull 1:02.36 29.82
23. Solomon Hodgson 13 Co Leeds 1:05.05 30.75
EVENT 106 Girls 11/13 Yrs 200m Freestyle
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Niamh Savory 11 Tynemouth 2:17.05 3162 1:.0624  1:42.20
2. Emma Price 11 Sedgefield 217.77 3213 1:.0723  1:43.03
3. Phoebe Cooper 11 Co Sheffield 2:19.72 3124 1:.07.74  1:4577
4. Katie Blunt 11 Co Sund'land 2:20.13 3233  1:.0858  1:4547
5. Emma Wood 11 CoLeeds 2:24.08 33.87 111164  1:4953
6. Katherine Noble 11 Newcastle 2:24.37 3330  1:10.34  1:48.10
7. Charlotte Shaw 11 CoLeeds 2:2449 3223 1:.08.86  1:46.72
8. Hollie Wilson 11 CoLeeds 2:25.22 3354 111013  1:48.26
9. Natalia Langan 11 Gates &Whick 2:25.67 3313 111034 1:48.92
10. Hannah Smith 11 CoLeeds 2:27.26 3494 11359  1:51.90
11. Alex Newton 11 CoLeeds 2:27.33 33.31 1:1086  1:49.53
12. Chloe Bray 11 Middlesboro 2:2747 3483 111251  1:50.77
13. Ava Alderson 11 Bo Stockton 2:27.68 3377 111107 1:50.40
14. Lauren Lilley 11 Co Leeds 2:28.61 3472  1:13.05  1:51.53
15. Katrina Tutoveanu 11 Co Sheffield 2:28.96 3432 111197 1:51.69
16. Anna Carr 11 Tynemouth 2:29.17 3417 111240  1:51.94
17. lzzy Sykes 11 Co Leeds 2:30.02 3476 1:13.31 1:52.67
18. Sophie Quinn 11 Bo Stockton 2:30.06 3543 111410  1:52.92
19. Eva Knight 11 Bo Kirklees 2:30.27 3446 11355  1:53.07
20. Darcey Crossley 11 Co Leeds 2:30.28 35.02 111378  1:53.01
21. Elyssa Stoker 11 Co Sund'land 2:32.73 3432 111266  1:53.20
22. Charlotte Moreton 11 Co Leeds 2:33.07 3559  1:15.58  1:55.95
23. Isobella Dilley 11 Middlesboro 2:34.73 3499 11446  1:55.31
24. Amelia Potter 11 Middlesboro 2:35.79 35.39 - 1:56.75
25. Millie Williams 11 CoLeeds 2:35.87 3580 11477  1:5555
Rose Keefe 11 Donc Dartes DNC
Grace Bradbury 11 Rotherham Mo DNC
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Isla Jones 12 Co Sheffield 2:12.81 3038  1:03.99  1:38.83
2. Breanna Chamberlain 12 Co Sheffield 2:16.05 32.04 1:0655  1:42.24
3. AnnaFinlay 12 Gates &Whick 2:18.83 3203 1:.07.51  1:43.78
4. Ruby Diment 12 Darlington 2:19.81 31.70  1:07.92  1:44.39
5. Tatenda Tiyenga 12 Bo Stockton 2:19.83 3263  1:08.17  1:44.50
6. Molly Baker 12 Chapeltown 2:20.22 3187 1:.0764  1:4448
7. Zoe Scott 12 Newcastle 2:21.28 32.11 1:08.36  1:45.10
8. Evangeline Stacey 12 Co Leeds 2:21.68 3290  1:09.24  1:46.29
9. Megan Wood 12 Donc Dartes 2:22.20 3318  1:09.75  1:46.73
10. Ella Calverley 12 Donc Dartes 2:22.35 3246  1:09.66  1:47.17
11. Elvie Warburton 12 Sheffield C 2:2243 3299 111027  1:47.53
11. Sophia Kelly 12 Tadcaster 2:2243 3297  1:0925  1:46.34
13. Christina Black 12 CoLeeds 2:22.58 3234 1:.0876  1:46.21
14. Erin Tankard 12 Co Sheffield 2:24 47 3175 1:.0854  1:46.98
15. Mischa Comrie 12 CoLeeds 2:2448 3321 1:.0958  1:46.84
16. Sedona Reed 12 CoLeeds 2:25.01 3443 111125  1:49.18
17. Nell Williams 12 CoLeeds 2:27.72 3424 11173 1:4964
Anna Ashcroft 12 Co Leeds DNC
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Evie Dilley 13 Middlesboro 2:04.46 28.77  1:00.76  1:33.57
2. Ashleigh Baillie 13 Co Sheffield 2:09.18 2986  1:0275  1:36.06
3. Ruby Knight 13 Bo Kirklees 2:10.21 30.03 1:03.16  1:36.81
4. Pearl Lightwood 13 Middlesboro 2:12.66 3047  1:03.94  1:38.96
5. Megan Sharp 13 Co Leeds 2:12.73 3098  1:.05.14  1:3947
6. Helena Wyness 13 Co Sund'land 2:12.96 30.83  1:0459  1:39.53
7. Laura Burgess 13 Darlington 2:13.72 30.18  1:03.99  1:39.12
8. Libby Munday 13 Grimsby AST 2:14.71 3069  1:.05.01  1:40.04
9. Holly Stoker 13 Co Sund'land 21477 31.00 1:0474  1:40.20
10. lona Logan 13 CoLeeds 2:15.04 3122  1:0544  1:40.81
11. Emily Hedley 13 Tynemouth 2:15.23 30.78 1:40.02
12. Lauren Smith 13 CoLeeds 2:15.24 31.74  1:06. 39 1:41.38
13. Lauren Heppell 13 Tynemouth 2:15.50 3126 1:05.86  1:41.35
14. Sasha Long 13 CoLeeds 2:15.84 3124 1:.0551  1:40.62
15. Kaye Fenton 13 Skipton 2:16.02 30.78  1:05.85  1:41.32
16. Daisy Purchase 13 Donc Dartes 2:16.26 3229  1:07.39  1:42.16
17. Olivia Thom 13 York City 2:16.40 3133 1:06.39  1:42.13
18. Sophie Bromley 13 Co Sheffield 2:16.53 3192 1:.0645 1:41.92
19. Iris Burnett 13 Scunthorpe A 2:16.82 32.31 1:07.23  1:42.37
20. Phoebe Bland 13 Newcastle 2:16.85 3129  1:.0647  1:4229
21. Kasja Rickelton 13 CoLeeds 2:16.95 31.08  1:.05.88  1:41.93
22. Charlotte Bianchi 13 Co Sheffield 2:17.09 3091  1:0595  1:41.94
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23. Isla Williams Co Leeds 2:17.29 31.83  1:06.91 1:42.82
24. Arianna Stokes 13 Tynemouth 2:18.01 3124 1:.0622  1:42.27
25. Lydia Hall 13 ChesterLe S 2:18.05 3167  1:.06.77  1:42.68
26. Mia Johnson 13 KingstonHull 2:19.83 3180 1:0669  1:43.37
27. Violet Hearfield 13 Middlesboro 2:21.60 3168  1:06.92  1:44.06
28. Lucy Allman 13 CoLeeds 2:23.28 3271 1:0927  1:46.67

EVENT 107 Boys 11/13 Yrs 50m Backstroke
11 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Clu Time
1. Daniel Ransom 11 Co Leeds 33.34
Gabriel Shepherd 11 Harrogate 34.30
3. Jacob Light 11 Morpeth 34.63
4. Louie Ennis 11 Chapeltown 35.19
5. Jesse Goodwin 11 Donc Dartes 35.39
6. Ben Matthias 11 Darlington 35.51
7. Charlie Hinson 11 Co Leeds 35.66
8. David Hope 11 King'f Scar 35.67
9. Jacob Bensley 11 Morpeth 35.90
10. Freddy Dean 11 Co Bradford 36.10
11. Jacob Brown 11 Bo Stockton 36.20
12. Alex McNamara 11 KingstonHull 36.44
13. Jamie Beach 11 Tynemouth 36.46
14. Alex Goldberg 11 Bev Barracud 36.82
15. Ryan Mills 11 Bo Stockton 36.89
16. Edward Redshaw 11 Middlesboro 37.30
17. Jack Collins 11 KingstonHull 37.49
18. Charlie Ward 11 Bo Stockton 37.62
19. Elliot Arnell 11 AFSHartlepol 37.77
20. Edward Cam 11 Rotherham Mo 38.11
21. Samuel Hinchliffe 11 Sheffield C 38.36
22. Maciej Banas 11 Donc Dartes 38.43
23. Matthew Dey 11 Co Sund'land 39.90
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Daniel Barrett 12 Gates &Whick 31.36
2. Callum Broadhead 12 Donc Dartes 31.58
3. Luke Gilliver 12 Donc Dartes 32.68
4. Alexandru Lazar 12 Co Sund'land 32.73
5. Finn Ripley 12 Bo Stockton 32.80
6.  William Gowler 12 AFSHartlepol 33.19
7. Joseph Burgess 12 Skipton 33.79
8. Rio Daodu 12 Grimsby AST 33.86
9. Isaac Buchan 12 Middlesboro 33.93
10. Lewis Kestle 12 Darlington 34.05
11. Adam Javed 12 Sheffield C 34.22
12. Oliver Whittleston 12 Co Leeds 34.30
13. Maximus Murray 12 Gates &Whick 34.35
14. Joseph Edgar 12 Derwentside 34.40
15. Jack Moczarski 12 Grimsby AST 34.66
16. Sean Smith 12 Harrogate 34.86
17. Joshua McCollin 12 KingstonHull 35.11
18. Harry Rook 12 Bev Barracud 35.40
19. Samuel Antrobus 12 Bo Stockton 35.71
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Jack Ridley 13 Bo Stockton 29.13
2. Toby Clausen 13 KingstonHull 29.51
3. Tom Jobling 13 Durham City 29.96
4. Tanthai Bennett 13 Harrogate 30.96
5. James Plant 13 Bo Kirklees 31.39
6. Thomas McDermott 13 Middlesboro 31.57
7. Max Russell 13 Co Sheffield 32.32
8. Toby Parker 13 Hartlepool 3249
9. Kemitha Mudalige 13 Newcastle 32.54
10. Matthew Mahoney 13 Newcastle 32.75
11. Keelan Behan 13 Skipton 33.01
12. Sam Bajrami 13 Derwentside 33.11
13. Cody Ingram 13 Bo Barnsley 33.18
14. Henry Comnforth 13 Whitby 33.21
15. Blake Hooper 13 ChesterLe S 33.26
16. Oliver Corbett 13 AFSHartlepol 33.35
17. Henry Baines 13 Bo Stockton 33.36
18. George Watson 13 Tynemouth 33.39
19. Henri Kingdom 13 KingstonHull 33.40
20. Reece Blackett 13 Newcastle 33.97
21. Thomas Newton 13 Newcastle 34.08
22. Samuel Hill 13 Saltburn Mar 35.19

23. Finley McNicholas 13 Stocksbridge 35.61
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EVENT 108 Girls 11/13 Yrs 50m Backstroke

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Niamh Savory 11 Tynemouth

2. Emma Wood 11 Co Leeds

3. Natalia Langan 11 Gates &Whick

4. Poppy Dunne 11 Skipton

5. Charlotte Shaw 11 Co Leeds

6. Victoria Sibova 11 KingstonHull

7. Alex Newton 11 Co Leeds

8. Katie Blunt 11 Co Sund'land

9. Millie Linton 11 Middlesboro

10. Beth McPherson 11 Gates &Whick

11. Emma Price 11 Sedgefield

12. Evie Harris 11 Co Leeds

13. Ruby Gambles 11 Rotherham Mo

14. Summer Langan 11 Gates &Whick

15. Eva Knight 11 Bo Kirklees

16. Gabrielle Freeman 11 Morpeth

17. Matilda Ashcroft 11 Co Leeds

18. Greta Highfield 11 Donc Dartes

19. Amelia Redfearn 11 Skipton

20. Alice Aitken 11 York City

21. Hollie Wilson 11 Co Leeds

22. lIsabelle Hryniszak 11 Durham City

23. lzzy Sykes 11 Co Leeds

24. Ava Alderson 11 Bo Stockton

25. Alexandra Tartakovski 11 Co Sheffield

26. Tammi Plumtree 11 Rotherham Mo

27. lIsobella Dilley 11 Middlesboro

28. Charlotte Moreton 11 CoLeeds

29. Katie Varley 11 New Earswick

30. Millie Shaw 11 Middlesboro

31. Ellie Mae Macqualter 11 KingstonHull
Grace Bradbury 11 Rotherham Mo

12 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Clu

1. Megan Chu 12 Pockllngton

2. Faith Omoregbe 12 Gates &Whick

3. Lucie Savage 12 Donc Dartes

4. Ruby Diment 12 Darlington

5. Maeve Carroll 12 Co Leeds

6. Ella Calverley 12 Donc Dartes

7. AnyaLocke 12 Bo Kirklees

8. Ellie McBride 12 Grimsby AST

9. Breanna Chamberlain 12 Co Sheffield

10. Sedona Reed 12 CoLeeds

11. Zoe Scott 12 Newcastle

12. Jessica Garbutt 12 Rotherham Mo

13. Sophia Kelly 12 Tadcaster

14. Kate Kennedy 12 Morpeth

15. Dzulija Karnevska 12 Donc Dartes

16. Elvie Warburton 12 Sheffield C

17. Isla Caudwell 12 Co Sheffield

13 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club

1. Libby Freeman 13 Morpeth

2. Evie Dilley 13 Middlesboro

3. Riona Sorianosos 13 Co Sund'land

4. Libby Munday 13 Grimsby AST

5. Connie Milburn 13 Harrogate

6. Lydia Hall 13 ChesterLe S

7.  Eliza Hammond 13 King'f Scar

8. Kaye Fenton 13 Skipton

9. Katrina Ho 13 Gates &Whick

9. Chloe Ward 13 Bo Stockton

11. Jessica Reilly 13 Harrogate

12. Elena Purvis 13 ChesterLe S

13. Becky Watson 13 Bo Stockton

14. Gracie Beaumont 13 Bo Kirklees

15. Eva Clapperton 13 Tynemouth

16. Emily Hutchinson 13 Hartlepool

17. Gina Warrior 13 Harrogate

18. Lily-Mae Pratt 13 Skipton

19. Erin Russell 13 Derwentside

20. Naomi Parker 13 Gates &Whick

21. Megan Coldwell 13 Tynedale

22. EvaFear 13 Durham City

23. Jessica McCollin 13 KingstonHull

24. Monica Navarro 13 Co Sheffield

25. Ruby Knight 13 Bo Kirklees

26. Emily Hedley 13  Tynemouth

27. Millie Bozbayir 13 Middlesboro

28. Emily Afiya Rickinson 13 KingstonHull

29. Kloe Eade 13 Bo Barnsley

30. Lucy Towse 13 KingstonHull

31. Daisy Purchase 13 Donc Dartes

Time
32.32
33.18
34.30
34.38
34.50
34.64
34.85
34.87
34.89
35.07
35.09
35.17
35.51
35.69
35.76
35.95
36.18
36.48
36.52
36.71
36.77
36.82
37.00
37.12
37.30
37.68
37.76
38.32
38.38
38.64
38.65

DNC

Time
33.15
33.18
33.26
33.44
34.26
34.65
34.76
34.77
34.87
35.01
35.08
35.12
35.30
35.32
35.99
36.24
36.34

Time
29.36
29.94
30.92
31.51
31.55
31.69
32.31
32.35
32.39
32.39
32.54
32.69
32.79
33.02
33.10
33.13
33.16
33.20
33.23
33.35
33.50
33.64
33.68
33.79
33.84
33.96
34.08
34.19
34.24
34.81
34.94




Swim England SENE Age Group Championships 2019 (25m) SPORT
North East Ponds Forge Sheffield 2-3 November 2019 $

\SYSTEMS/

Session 1 Results 2 November 2019
Mariella Bidzimou Butl 13 Derwentside DNC




